$3,380,000 - 1112 Bigelow Avenue N, Seattle

MLS® #2386449

$3,380,000

4 Bedroom, 3 Bathroom, 4,080 sqft
Residential on 0.12 Acres

Queen Anne, Seattle, WA

Perched in the heart of Queen Anne, this
stunning home offers panoramic, unobstructed
views of the Seattle skyline & Puget Sound
from every level. The open-concept main floor
features picture windows framing the vistas
from the kitchen, dining, office & living areas,
while the deck is perfect for entertaining,
morning coffee, or taking in the sparkling night
skyline. A main-level bd, A¥% bth & walk-in
pantry add convenience. Upstairs, the luxe
primary suite boasts soaring ceilings, private
view deck, walk-in closet & spa-like bth. The
daylight lower Ivl includes 2 bdrms, A% bth,
media room & access to a rare street-to-street
lot w/tranquil private yard. A stunning blend of
design, location & iconic views!

Built in 1939

Essential Information

MLS® #

List Price

Sale Price

Price Per SgFt
Bedrooms
Bathrooms

Full Baths
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built

Type

2386449
$3,380,000
$3,300,000
$809

4

3

1

4,080

0.12

1939
Residential




Sub-Type Single Family Residence
Status Sold

Community Information

Address 1112 Bigelow Avenue N
Area 700 - Queen Anne/Magnolia
Subdivision Queen Anne

City Seattle

County King

State WA

Zip Code 98109

Amenities

Parking Spaces 1
Parking Driveway

Interior

Interior Features  Bath Off Primary, Double Pane/Storm Window, Dining Room, Fireplace,
French Doors, Walk-In Closet(s), Walk-In Pantry, Water Heater,
Wine/Beverage Refrigerator

Appliances Dishwasher(s), Disposal, Dryer(s), Microwave(s), Refrigerator(s),
Stove(s)/Range(s), Washer(s)

Fireplace Yes

# of Fireplaces 2

Fireplaces Gas

Exterior

Exterior Features Brick, Stucco, Wood
Lot Description Curbs, Paved
Foundation Poured Concrete

School Information

District Seattle

Additional Information

Days on Market 90
Cumulative Days on Market 90
Days on Website 100



